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Čas/Time
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Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Petrovice u Karviné, 23. 6. 2024
SLEZSKÝ MX CUP

  2 KM WIQDZBOUKSpiewok Janusz  1   25   25   50
  1 KTMDavid Josef  2   22   22   44CZE
 91 Heljenek Jaroslav  3   18   20   381963

711 Jurča Klement  4   20   16   36
111 Linhart Jiří  5   14   18   32
511 Videcký Karel  6   16   15   31
  7 Srněnský Jaromír  7   15   14   29
 33 Ružička ladislav  8   13   13   26
 18 Jaroslav Holek  9   12   12   24
 51 Cieslar Bronislaw Jan 10   11   11   22

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


